
awrence Co 11:00

Date Day Opponent/Site Time

March 11 Saturday Lawrence County(Scrimmage) 12:00

March 16 Thursday @ South Webster 5:00

March 18 Saturday @ Portsmouth West(Super Scrimmage) TBD

March 21 Tuesday @ Jackson (Scrimmage) 5:00

___________________________________________________________________________________________

March 25 Saturday Tri Match

Lawrence Co KY vs Ironton 11:00

Lawrence Co KY vs TBD 1:00

March 30 Thursday @ Chesapeake 5:00

April 3 Monday @ Coal Grove 5:00

April 5 Wednesday Gallia Academy 5:00

April 7 Friday Symmes Valley/Thunder in the Valley TBD

April 8 Saturday Symmes Valley/Thunder in the Valley TBD x2

April 10 Monday Portsmouth 5:00

April 12 Wednesday @ Fairland 5:00

April 13 Thursday Rock Hill 5:00

April 14 Friday Tri State Showcase/Boyd Co Old Complex

Ironton vs Lincoln Co 5:00

Ironton vs Rowan Co 7:00

April 15 Saturday Boyd Co New Complex

Ironton vs Boyd Co 10:00am

April 17 Monday @ South Point 5:00

April 19 Wednesday Coal Grove 5:00

April 21 Friday @ Gallia Academy 5:00

April 24 Monday Chesapeake 5:00

April 25 Tuesday Northwest 5:30

April26 Wednesday @ Portsmouth 5:00

April 28 Friday Fairland 5:00

May 1 Monday @ Rock Hill 5:00

May 3 Wednesday South Point 5:00




